
2011 Linn-Mar football schedule

Written by Metro Sports Report
Sunday, 15 May 2011 19:28 - 

Thur., Aug. 25 -- Linn-Mar vs. Jefferson at Kingston Stadium, 7:15 p.m.

  

Fri., Sept. 2 -- Kennedy at Linn-Mar, 7:15 p.m.

  

Fri., Sept. 9 -- Linn-Mar at Dubuque Wahlert (Loras), 7:15 p.m.

  

Fri., Sept. 16 -- Waterloo West at Linn-Mar, 7:15 p.m.

  

Fri., Sept. 23 -- Linn-Mar at Prairie, 7:15 p.m.

  

Fri., Sept. 30 -- Dubuque Senior at Linn-Mar, 7:15 p.m.

  

Fri., Oct. 7 -- Linn-Mar vs. Washington at Kingston Stadium, 7:15 p.m.

  

Fri., Oct. 14 -- Iowa City High at Linn-Mar, 7:15 p.m.

  

Fri., Oct. 21 -- Linn-Mar at Xavier, 7:15 p.m.
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